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Table No. 7—continued.

Results of Inspection—continued.

[Approximate Co3t of Paper.—Preparation, nil; printing (1,625copies), £19135.]

By Authority: Gbokge Didbbxjky, Government Printer, Wellington.—lBBB.
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Gross
Percentage.

Uapaki
Waikare
Matata
Whakarapa
Huria
Pakia
Port Molyneux
Kirikiri
Paihia
Ohinemutu
Uiipara
Jmanaia
re Waotu
Waiomatafcini..
iVaikawa
L'e Matai
fo Moari
Motukaraka
Papapa
Rotoiti
Druawharo
Rangitukia
Whirinaki
re Kao
Kopua
Ce Awahou
Porere
Whakatane
Kkitiki
Poroti
Waitetuna
iwanui
Jhacawai
Ngunguru
Dtamatea
raita..
Ic Oreore
Mangamaunu ..
b'ort Galatea ..
rangiteroria ..
D'Urville Island
Lower Waihou .

6-8
7'0
8-0
6-3
64
8-5
6-4
7'2
4-0
7'7
6-5
7-3
6-8
8-8
7-0
8-8
89
7'2
6-2
6-4
8-8
7-8
7-5
2-7
4-8
8'3
8'2
90
7-8
81
6-8
4-8
5-0
3'9
8-1
6-8
5-2
6-8
7-0
8'9
5-4
5-8

7'5
8-0
8-8
6-5
8-3
7-8
7-5
7'3
7-6
8-5
7'9

100
8-5
68
6-0
9-5
8-3
8-0
8-5
7-8
7'8
6-2
8-0
6-5
56
7-3
7'5
8-8
8-5
7'5
7'0
7-0
6-5
6-5
7'5
6-5
6-5
8-5
60
8-9
6-7
6-0

7-6
57
8-3
GO
80
7'7
8-0
7-3
5-7
6-7
6-3
5-7
7'0
6-5
6-7
7'3
G-3
6-7
7-3
7'3
6-3
7-0
6-7
6-3
70
5-7
9-0
50
7'6
61
6'7
6-3
77
6-1
5-0
8-7
3-3
50
30
7-3
60
5'3

7-7
7-4
7-7
6'6
6/2
5-8
5-8
6-4
6-8
7-7
61
5-4
7-4
60
6-8
7'4
7'1
6'2
6-6
7'0
5'3
6-6
6-2
6-5
6-4
6'4
6-5
5-8
6-3
63
5-5
4'8
3-7
5-2
5-1
7-3
5'2
5-3
3-8
61
4-4
5'1

6-0
53
5'0
6-3
5-2
3-3
60
6-7
4'7
8-3
7-1
6-5
4-5
6-2
6-0
4-6
7-5
70
6-3
o-o
60
2-3
60
6'7
7-6
60
6-3
4-3
3-0
4-8
6-5
5-0
50
5-0
5-0
7'7
1-0
7'0
50
5-0
2-0
2'6

29-6
31-8
27-0
33-1
30-0
31-0
309
28-5
33-8
23-6
28-5
26-1
26-2
26-6
25-4
20-7
20-0
22-5
22'3
28-4
22'5
25-7
20-8
26-3
22-8
20'3
16'2
20-7
19'5
19-6
19'6
23-4
23-4
22-2
18-3
9-1

20'8
9-1

11-8
0-0*

10-6
7'7

65-2
65-2
64-8
64-8
64-1
64-1
63-7
634
62-6
62-5
62-4
Cl-0
60-4
60'4
585
58-3
58-1
57'6
57'2
569
56-7
556
55-2
55-0
54-2
54-0
537
53-6
52-7
52-4
52-0
51-3
51-3
50-9
49-1
46-1
42-0
41-7
36-G
36-2
35-1
32-5
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